Name
Abernethy
Ainsworth

Ainsworth Total
Alameda
Arleta

Astor

Atkinson

Atkinson Total

School Program

Spanish Immersion
Neighborhood Program

Spanish Immersion
Neighborhood Program

Enroll-
ment

353
276
287
563
538
256
368
141
196
337

#

English

346
240
266
506
535
236
346
100
191
291

%
98%
87%
93%
90%
99%
92%
94%
71%
97%
86%

Spanish

#

35
2
37
3

16
41

2
43

%

13%
1%
7%
1%
2%
4%

29%
1%

13%

Vietnamese
# %
7 3%
2 1%

Chinese

#
1

4
4

%
0%

1%
1%

Russian

#
1

%
0%

1%
1%

1%

Somali/
Maay-Maay Japanese

# % # %

1 0%

1 1%

Other

5

12
13

%
1%
0%
4%
2%

2%
1%






Sunnyside Environmental 465 458 98% 4 1%
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