		Enroll- ment	Engli	sh	Spar	nish	Vietna	mese	Chin	ese	Rus	sian	Som Maay-		Japa	nese	Oth	er
Name	School Program	#	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%
Abernethy		353	346	98%					1	0%	1	0%					5	1%
Ainsworth	Spanish Immersion	276	240	87%	35	13%											1	0%
	Neighborhood Program	287	266	93%	2	1%			4	1%	3	1%					12	4%
Ainsworth Total		563	506	90%	37	7%			4	1%	3	1%					13	2%
Alameda		538	535	99%	3	1%												
Arleta		256	236	92%	4	2%	7	3%			3	1%					6	2%
Astor		368	346	94%	16	4%									1	0%	5	1%
Atkinson	Spanish Immersion	141	100	71%	41	29%												
	Neighborhood Program	196	191	97%	2	1%	2	1%					1	1%				
Atkinson Total		337	291	86%	43	13%	2											

Enroll-						Somali/	
ment	English	Spanish	Vietnamese	Chinese	Russian		

		Enroll- ment	Engli	sh	Spar	nish	Vietna	amese	Chir	nese	Rus	sian	Son Maay		Japa	nese	Oth	ner
Name	School Program	#	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%
Sunnyside Environmental		465	458	98%	4	1%												